
SPECIAL PROGRAMS 
& EVENTS 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 3RD 
Movie Premiere @ The Suites: American Fiction 

THUSDAY, APRIL 4TH  
The Chef’s Table CLOSED 

SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH  
National Beer Day Happy Hour 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 10TH 
High Tea  @ The Palace RSVP ONLY 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 17TH 
Club Latino de Damas 

THURSDAY, APRIL 18TH 
The Chef’s Table RSVP ONLY 

FRIDAY, APRIL 19TH  
Vineland K-8: 3rd Graders Visit The Palace 

MONDAY, APRIL 22ND 
National Earth Day Happy Hour 

MONDAY, APRIL 22ND 
Passover Seder Dinner  RSVP ONLY 

TUESDAY, APRIL 23RD 
Showtime with Terry Cooper 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24TH 
Wine Tasting Event: Wines of California 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24TH 
Short Story Group 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24TH 
Resident Dinner: USA Cuisine 

THURSDAY, APRIL 25TH 
Resident Council Meeting 

FRIDAY, APRIL 26TH 
National Pretzel Day Happy Hour 

TUESDAY, APRIL 30TH 
April Birthday Bash 

THE PALACE SUITES 
11377 SW 84TH STREET 

MIAMI, FL 33173 
PHONE:  (305) 270-7010 

Any problems, issues, 

or other questions? 

Call me on my cell at   

(786) 556-9009 or e-mail

me at

Helen@ThePalace.org.

Please leave your name

and apartment number.

~ Love, Helen Shaham 
   Owner, The Palace Group 

Gloria Lieberstein April 1st 

Kia Dickinson    April 2nd  

Barbara Fox    April 2nd  

Richard Hudson  April 3rd   

Marlene Tein April 6th   

Orlando Mazyendia April 7th  

Zoila Cases    April 14th 

Barbara Stoler    April 17th 

Thelma Penna    April 24th 

Enrique Salgado   April 26th 

Jack Friedenn    April 27th 

Marisa Casanova   April 28th 

Victor Chuquimbalqui  April 29th 

MARCH 2024 BIRTHDAYS 

APRIL 2024 
BIRTHDAYS 



 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

9:30: Body Movement  
10:00: Coloring Club 
11:00: Stretch & Flex  
11:00: Rummikub Club 
1:00: Mahjong Game 
3:00: The Ed Sullivan Show  
4:00: Happy Hour with Ruby 
7:00: Monday Night Bingo 

9:30/11:00/3:00:  
Body Movement  
10:30: Osher Series Robert Dawson: 
Week 4: Rembrandt Van Ryn 
12:00: Coloring Club 
1:00: Let’s Play Blackjack 
1:30: Dominoes Game 
2:30: Flower Arranging Group 
4:00: Happy Hour with Manuel 
7:00: Live Music with Antonio  

9:30 Body Movement 
10:00: Chess Club 
11:00: Stretch & Flex  
1:30: Movie Premiere @ The Suites: 
American Fiction  
2:00: Tai Chi Class 
3:00: Yoga Class 
3:00: Canasta Club 
4:00: Happy Hour with Arnaldo 
7:00: Wednesday Night Bingo 
7:00: Resident Game Night  

9:30/11:00/3:00:  

Body Movement  

10:00: Knitting Club 
11:00: Rummikub Club 

12:00: Ceramics with Terrie 

1:00: Brideshead Revisited 

2:00: Chefs Table Event  CLOSED 

3:00: Aging with Joy 

4:00: Happy Hour with Pamir 

7:00: Live Music with Francisco  

9:30/11:00/3:00: Body Movement 
11:00: Excursion to Gulfstream Park 
Casino/ Horse Racing  
11:30: Current Events  
1:00: Classical Friday @ The Suites 
2:00: Adaptive Sports 
3:00: Let’s Play Trivia 
4:00: Happy Hour with Baserva  
7:00: Friday Night Bingo 
7:00: History Club: Post Traumatic 
Stress 

10:00: Saturday BOGO  Bingo 
11:00: Stretch & Flex  
12:30: Therapy Dogs @ the Suites 
1:30: Dominoes Game 
2:00: Saturday Movies @ The Suites 
2:00: Rummikub Club 
3:30: Let’s Solve a Crossword 
4:00: Happy Hour with Madgiel  
7:00: Live Music with Sophia  

11:00: Rummikub Club 
1:00: Coloring Club 
1:30: Dominoes Game 
2:00: Dance Movement 
2:30: Ice Cream Social 
3:00: Balloon Bingo 
4:00: National Beer Day Happy 
Hour with Edgar 
7:00: Live Music with Sabrina  

9:30: Body Movement  
10:00: Coloring Club 
11:00: Stretch & Flex  
11:00: Rummikub Club 
1:00: Mahjong Game 
2:00: Tai Chi Class 
3:00: The Ed Sullivan Show 
4:00:Happy Hour with Alex 
7:00: Monday Night Bingo 

9:30/11:00/3:00: Body Movement 
10:30: Osher Series Robert  
Dawson: Week 5: Alphonse Mucha 
12:00: Coloring Club 
1:00: Let’s Play Blackjack 
1:30: Dominoes Game 
2:30: Flower Arranging Group 
4:00: Happy Hour with Anabel 
7:00: Live Music with Freddy 

9:30 Body Movement 
11:00: Stretch & Flex  
2:00: Tai Chi Class 
2:00: High Tea @ The Palace  RSVP 
ONLY  
3:00: Yoga Class 
3:00: Canasta Club 
4:00: Happy Hour with Lani 
7:00: Wednesday Night Bingo 
7:00: Resident Game Night  

9:30/11:00/3:00:  

Body Movement  

10:00: Knitting Club 
11:00: Rummikub Club 

12:00: Jewelry Making with Terrie 

1:00: Brideshead Revisited 

2:00: Canvas Class with Terrie 

3:00: Aging with Joy 

4:00: Happy Hour with Sabrina  

7:00: Live Music with Grace  

9:30: Body Movement  
11:00:Body Movement  
11:30: Current Events  
11:30:Shopping at Trader Joe’s-Lunch 
at Shorty’s BBQ  
1:00: Classical Friday @ The Suites 
2:00: Singalongs @ The Suites  
3:00: Body Movement  
3:00: Let’s Play Trivia  
4:00: Happy Hour with Jessi 
7:00: Friday Night Bingo  

10:00: Saturday BOGO Bingo 
11:00: Stretch & Flex  
1:30: Dominoes Game 
1:00: Brainteasers with Susan 
2:00: Saturday Movies @ The Suites 
2:00: Rummikub Club 
3:30: Let’s Solve a Crossword 
4:00: Happy Hour with Raul  
7:00: Live Music with Alex 

11:00: Rummikub Club 
1:00: Coloring Club 
1:30: Dominoes Game 
2:00: Dance Movement 
2:30: Ice Cream Social 
3:00: Balloon Bingo 
4:00: Happy Hour with Danny 
7:00: Piano Show with Susan 

9:30: Body Movement  
10:00: Coloring Club 
11:00: Stretch & Flex  
11:00: Rummikub Club 
1:00: Mahjong Game 
2:00: Tai Chi Class 
3:00: The Ed Sullivan Show  
4:00:Happy Hour with Ruby 
7:00: Monday Night Bingo 

9:30/11:00/3:00: 
Body Movement  
10:30: Osher Series Robert Dawson: 
Week 6: Mathew Brady  
12:00: Coloring Club 
1:00: Let’s Play Blackjack 
1:30: Dominoes Game 
2:30: Flower Arranging Group 
4:00: Happy Hour with Manuel  
7:00: Live Music with Freddy 

9:30 Body Movement 
10:00: Chess Club 
11:00: Stretch & Flex 
1:30: Club Latino de Damas 
2:00: Tai Chi Class 
3:00: Yoga Class 
3:00: Canasta Club 
4:00: Happy Hour with Arnaldo 
7:00: Wednesday Night Bingo 
7:00: Resident Game Night 

9:30/11:00/3:00: 
Body Movement 
10:00: Knitting Club 
11:00: Rummikub Club 
1:00: Brideshead Revisited Series 
2:00: Chef’s Table RSVP ONLY 
2:00: Ceramics with Terrie 
3:00: Aging with Joy 
4:00: Happy Hour with Pamir 
7:00:Live Music with Rederit 

9:30/11:00/3:00: Body Movement
  

10:30: Vineland K-8 Center 3rd  
Graders Visit to The Palace Suites 
11:30: Current Events 
2:00: Adaptive Sports 
3:00: Let’s Play Trivia 
4:30: Happy Hour with Baserva 
7:00: History Club: The Why of 
Banned 
7:00 Friday Night Bingo  

10:00:Saturday BOGO Bingo 
11:00: Stretch & Flex  
12:30: Therapy Dogs @ the Suites 
1:00: Trip to The Jerry Herman Ring  
Theater 
1:30: Dominoes Game 
1:30: Brainteasers with Susan 
2:00: Saturday Movies @ The Suites 
2:00: Rummikub Club 
3:30: Let’s Solve a Crossword 
4:00: Happy Hour with Magdiel 
7:00: Live Music with Sophia 

11:00: Rummikub Club 
1:00: Coloring Club 
1:30: Dominoes Game 
2:00: Dance Movement 
2:30: Ice Cream Social  
3:00: Balloon Bingo 
4:00: Happy Hour with Noreena 
7:00: Live Music with Sabrina 

9:30: Body Movement  
10:00: Coloring Club 
11:00: Stretch & Flex  
11:00: Rummikub Club 
1:00: Mahjong Game 
2:00: Tai Chi Class 
3:00: The Ed Sullivan Show  
4:00: National Earth Day Happy Hour 
with Gustavo 
5:00: Passover Seder Dinner RSVP 
ONLY  
7:00: Monday Night Bingo 

9:30:Body Movement 
11:00: Body Movement 
12:00: Coloring Club 
1:00: Let’s Play Blackjack 
1:30: Dominoes Game 
2:30: Flower Arranging Group 
3:00: Body Movement 
4:00: Happy Hour with Anabel 
7:00: Showtime with Terry Cooper 

9:30: Body Movement 
11:00: Stretch & Flex 
1:00: Wine Tasting Event: Wines of 
California  
2:00 Short Story Group  
2:00: Tai Chi Class 
3:00: Yoga Class 
3:00 Canasta Club 
4:00: Happy Hour with Arnaldo  
4:30: Resident Dinner: USA Cuisine 
7:00: Wednesday Night Bingo 
7:00: Resident Game Night 

9:30/11:00/3:00:  
Body Movement 
10:00: Knitting Club 
11:00: Rummikub Club 
12:00: Jewlery Making with Terrie 
1:00: Brideshead Revisited 
2:00: Canvas Class with Terrie 
2:00: Resident Council Meeting 
3:00: Aging with Joy 
4:00: Happy Hour with Danny  
7:00:Live Music with Grace  

9:30: Body Movement 
11:00 Body Movement 
11:30: Current Events  
1:00: Classical Friday @ The Suites 
2:00: Singalongs @ The Suites 
3:00 Body Movement 
3:00: Let’s Play Trivia 
4:00: National Pretzel Day Happy 
Hour Jessi  
7:00: Friday Night Bingo 

10:00: Saturday BOGO Bingo 
11:00: Stretch & Flex  
1:30: Dominoes Game 
1:00: Brainteasers with Susan 
2:00: Saturday Movies @ The Suites 
2:00: Rummikub Club 
3:30: Let’s Solve a Crossword 
4:00: Happy Hour with Edgar 
7:00: Live Music with Francisco 

11:00: Rummikub Club 
12:30: Outing to Miami City Ballet 
1:00: Coloring Club 
2:00: Dance Movement  
2:30: Ice Cream Social  
3:00: Balloon Bingo 
4:00: Happy Hour with Danny 
7:00: Piano Show with Susan 

9:30: Body Movement  
10:00: Coloring Club 
11:00: Stretch & Flex  
11:00: Rummikub Club 
1:00: Mahjong Game 
2:00: Tai Chi Class 
3:00: The Ed Sullivan Show  
4:00: Happy Hour with Noreena 
7:00: Monday Night Bingo 

9:30/11:00/3:00: 
Body Movement  
12:00: Coloring Club 
1:00: Let’s Play Blackjack 
1:30: Dominoes Game 
2:30: Flower Arranging Group 
4:00: Happy Hour & April Birthday 
Bash with Gustavo  
7:00: Live Music with Antonio 
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RED = EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITY BLUE = PHYSICAL ACTIVITY PURPLE = SPECIAL EVENTS 

ROSARY PRAYER GROUP: THURSDAYS @ 3:00 PM 

SHABBAT SERVICES: FRIDAYS @ 5:00 PM CATHOLIC SERVICES: SATURDAYS @ 9:30 AM 
Calendar is subject to change.  Please check your Week-at-a–Glance for updates. 
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SPECIAL PROGRAMS 
& EVENTS 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 3RD 
Movie Premiere @ The Suites: American Fiction 

THUSDAY, APRIL 4TH  
The Chef’s Table CLOSED 

SUNDAY, APRIL 7TH  
National Beer Day Happy Hour 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 10TH 
High Tea  @ The Palace RSVP ONLY 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 17TH 
Club Latino de Damas 

THURSDAY, APRIL 18TH 
The Chef’s Table RSVP ONLY 

FRIDAY, APRIL 19TH  
Vineland K-8: 3rd Graders Visit The Palace 

MONDAY, APRIL 22ND 
National Earth Day Happy Hour 

MONDAY, APRIL 22ND 
Passover Seder Dinner  RSVP ONLY 

TUESDAY, APRIL 23RD 
Showtime with Terry Cooper 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24TH 
Wine Tasting Event: Wines of California 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24TH 
Short Story Group 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24TH 
Resident Dinner: USA Cuisine 

THURSDAY, APRIL 25TH 
Resident Council Meeting 

FRIDAY, APRIL 26TH 
National Pretzel Day Happy Hour 

TUESDAY, APRIL 30TH 
April Birthday Bash 

THE PALACE SUITES 
11377 SW 84TH STREET 

MIAMI, FL 33173 
PHONE:  (305) 270-7010 

Any problems, issues, 

or other questions? 

Call me on my cell at   

(786) 556-9009 or e-mail

me at

Helen@ThePalace.org.

Please leave your name

and apartment number.

~ Love, Helen Shaham 
   Owner, The Palace Group 

Gloria Lieberstein April 1st 

Kia Dickinson    April 2nd  

Barbara Fox    April 2nd  

Richard Hudson  April 3rd   

Marlene Tein April 6th   

Orlando Mazyendia April 7th  

Zoila Cases    April 14th 

Barbara Stoler    April 17th 

Thelma Penna    April 24th 

Enrique Salgado   April 26th 

Jack Friedenn    April 27th 

Marisa Casanova   April 28th 

Victor Chuquimbalqui  April 29th 

MARCH 2024 BIRTHDAYS 

APRIL 2024 
BIRTHDAYS 
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